LIGA ARAGONESA DE ORIENTACION EN BICI 2014

Actualizada €1 28-10-2014 -- 22:52:58

H-JUNIOR Totales VILLALENGUA | EL PUEYO | HUESCA |ALMONACID | ALCANIZ
1 IVAN TOMAS SARRIOS 4000'00 1000'00 | 1000'00 | 1000'00 1000'00
MORA
2 DAVID ALLOZA SARRIOS 3741'58 1000'00 | 741'58 | 72978 100000 | 1000'00
TEJERO
H-SENIOR A Totales VILLALENGUA | EL PUEYO | HUESCA | ALMONACID | ALCANIZ
1 Igf(\)/g) TOLL GO-XTREM 3948'17 964'39 | 1000'00 | 1000'00 983'79
JUAN IGNACIO , . . . , ,
2 ALGAS ARNAL RAID CALAM |3667'37 1000'00 | 870'55 | 796'83 602'45 | 1000'00
3 JT‘;\S/fR PENA GUARA |3430'73 912'33 880'98 | 889'05 748'37
CESAR
4| ESTELLA IBON 332229 978'08 81428 | 676'35 737'84 | 792'08
TORNOS
ELIAS TENA . , , , ,
5 PERNAS IBON 1484'36 610'15 | 577'18 297'03
MIGUEL ANGEL \ ,
6 RAMO MARTIN RAID CALAM (1000'00 1000'00
ISRAEL ,
7| FUENTES \IA{]AAIII()ERS 892'45 892'45
HERRANZ
JESUS . , , ;
8 BAIGORRI RUIZ IBON 867'12 767'12 100'00
RAFAEL
9] MORENO PENA GUARA 804'46 804'46
GARCIA
ISAAC
10| BONASTRE INDEPENDIENTE| 748'99 748'99
PIAZUELO
NICOLAS
11| FRONTERA 643'84 643'84
PROVINCIAL
H-SENIOR B Totales VILLALENGUA | EL PUEYO | HUESCA |ALMONACID | ALCANIZ
ALEJANDRO
1| GARCIA IBON 2000'00 1000’00 1000'00
SANCHEZ
JOAQUIN . , , ,
2 ARINO SERON IBON 2000'00 1000'00 1000'00




ALFREDO

Ja ' 1
3 MARTINEZ IBON 964'34 964'34
SANCHEZ
H-VETERANOS A Totales VILLALENGUA | EL PUEYO | HUESCA | ALMONACID | ALCANIZ
VICTOR . , , , , ,
1 GONZALO DIEZ IBON 4000'00 1000'00 1000'00 1000'00 | 1000'00
ALFJANDRO
2 | HERNANDEZ BADALONA-O |2881'95 779'23 763'84 838'88 500'00
BRULL
ANGEL
3| ELHOMBRE IBON 2726'95 875'65 875'65 100'00 875'65
LOPEZ
JULIO
4 | BARRERA IBON 270921 962'31 908'66 838'24
TELLO
JESUS
5|SALVADOR SARRIOS 2618'76 741'18 742'51 576'25 558'82
TOMAS RUBIO
ARTURO
6| FERNANDEZ IBON 2475'19 683'31 100'00 [ 608'58 683'31 500'00
MURUA
MIGUEL ANGEL
7| ALLOZA SARRIOS 242221 450'98 855'03 645'61 470'59
FRANCH
JOSE MARTIN
& | URMENTE IBON 199021 623'53 685'38 681'30
ANDRES
JOSEP SELGA WAKHAN , , ,
9 SAN JOSE RAIDERS 1857'14 1000'00 | 857'14
CARLOS , . .
10 GALLEGO RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE|1666'47 917'97 748'51
MARCO
ANTONIO ~ , , :
11 SOLINIS PENA GUARA [1019'61 509'80 509'80
NOVAL
RAFAEL PITAR . , ,
12 VARGAS IBON 822'74 822'74
JULIO RIVERA . , .
13 ORTIN IBON 808'21 80821
ANTONIO
14| TURRION IBON 200'00 100'00 100'00
RIERA
H-VETERANOS B Totales VILLALENGUA | EL PUEYO | HUESCA |ALMONACID | ALCANIZ

MIGUEL




—_

FRONTERA
SANCHO

IBON

3921121

914'57

1000'00

1000'00

1000'00

92121

JUAN CARLOS
CALVO
GARCIA

IBON

3547'17

939'70

720'74

877'58

729'89

1000'00

PEPE
HERNANDEZ
BUGES

IBON

1997'30

1000'00

876'09

121'21

LUIS ANTON
MEDINA

SARRIOS

1421'74

698'49

723'25

D-SENIOR A

Totales

VILLALENGUA

EL PUEYO

HUESCA

AIMONACID

ALCANIZ

ESMERALDA
GABASA
LASHERAS

PENA GUARA

3000'00

1000'00

1000'00

1000'00

NIEVES
ARBONES
COBOS

IBON

1792'84

792'84

1000'00

EVA TRESACO
VIDALLER

PENA GUARA

1506'06

753'03

753'03

D-SENIOR B

Totales

VILLALENGUA

EL PUEYO

HUESCA

ALMONACID

ALCANIZ

IZARBE SEVIL
MARTIN

PENA GUARA

3924'59

1000'00

1000'00

963'96

960'63

940'60

MAR PUYUELO
SANCLEMENTE

PENA GUARA

3911'28

437'50

91129

1000'00

1000'00

1000'00

MARIA
DOLORES
PIEDRAFITA
GARCIA

PENA GUARA

1000'00

1000'00

PILI SANCHEZ
ARANDA

SARRIOS

287'50

287'50

ANA CRISTINA
ARNAL RUBIO

IBON

100'00

10000

ABSOLUTA PAREJAS

Totales

VILLALENGUA

EL PUEYO

HUESCA

AIMONACID

ALCANIZ

SILBANFITNESS
- PENA---
DANIEL
CREMADES
ARROYOS
DAVID
CREMADES
ARROYO

PENA GUARA

3780'77

780"77

1000'00

10000

1000'00

1000'00




MA&MANOLO-
MIGUEL ANGEL
ZARAGOZA
CANALES
MANUEL J.
GONZALEZ
FELIPE

IBON

3779'52

1000'00

947'41

906'54

100'00

925'58

---FELIPON Y
COMPANIA---
MANUEL DE LA
VARGA GONI
JOSE IGNACIO
FELIPE ARDID

WAKHAN
RAIDERS

3300'36

69231

898'93

842'65

866'48

---NANDO Y
DANI MONTE---
FERNANDO
BURILLO
VILLAFRANCA
DANIEL BAYO
MELENDO

PIRINEOS

2307'73

55769

868'64

881'40

---MY BALLS
33---

SERGIO DIAZ
DE SALINAS
MANUEL
MARTIN DE
VIDALES
MARTIN

WAKHAN
RAIDERS

1303'33

500'00

803'33

---RICOTEAM.---
JESUS
BAIGORRI RUIZ
MIKEL ANTON
ARRIAZU

CC TARAZONA

1000'00

1000'00

---PENA
GUARA- TUC
TOUL---
ANTONIO
LAGUARTA
GARCIA
FERNANDO
FUSTER
NAVARRI

PENA GUARA

999'46

999'46

---C. M. EL
CUCHARON---
PABLO
MILAGRO
MIRANDA
JESUS
BAIGORRI RUIZ

IBON

930'65

930'65

---MAKINETAS-




CARLOS
GALLEGO RUIZ
RAFAEL
RIVERA
FANDOS

ZALAGARDA

930'23

93023

10

---LOS
ZAMPAOS---
JOSE ANTONIO
JIMENEZ
LASANTA
JULIO BARRERA
TELLO

IBON

884'61

884'61

11

---ELIAS-KIKO-

KIKO BURGOS
PELEGRINA
ELIAS TENA
PERNAS

IBON

711'54

711'54

12

---WETWO---
VICTORIA
FERNANDEZ
REYNOLDS
MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ
VILAS

WAKHAN
RAIDERS

361'54

361'54

POPULAR PAREJAS

Totales

VILLALENGUA

EL PUEYO

HUESCA

AIMONACID

ALCANIZ

---ASUNPAZ---
MARIA PAZ
PEREZ COVETA
ASUN ROY
PASCUAL

IBON

3221'75

782'61

760'38

769'49

90928

594'60

---SALTAQUI 2-
NIEVES
ARBONES
COBOS

JOSE RAMON
GARCIA
SEBASTIAN

IBON

2845'79

1000'00

845'79

1000'00

---BAKALAO II-
BORJA LORDAN
IBARZ
ALBERTO
NAVARRO
FAJARNES

WAKHAN
RAIDERS

1991'30

991'30

1000'00

---EQUIPO
JAAL---
ALBERTO
NAVARRO

WAKHAN




FAJARNES
FRANCISCO
JAVIER VICIEN
PEREZ

RAIDERS

1000'00

1000'00

---SERAL---
ALBERTO
NAVARRO
FAJARNES
SERGIO
GARCIA LOPEZ

WAKHAN
RAIDERS

1000'00

1000'00

---CRON-
MANONES---
SONIA MARZO
ANADON
NACHO RUIZ
ARRONDO

CRON

801'17

801'17

---ANDANDAEH
TEAM---

SONIA MARZO
ANADON

EVA SUAREZ
NAVARRO

CRON

459'46

459'46




